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Product Specifications

Catalogue Number
Product

CAS Number
Molecular Formula

Molecular Weight

Appearance

Solubility

Melting Point

Loss on Drying
Related Substances
Residue On Ignition
Assay

Storage

18153

7-Chloro-1,2,3,4-tetrahydrobenzo[b]azepin-5-
one

160129-45-3
CioH10CINO

195.65

Yellow to green solid

Freely soluble in absolute methanol, absolute alcohol and
ethyl acetate, slightly soluble in ethyl ether, practically
insoluble in water

95-105 °C
<1%

<2%

<0.1%
>99%%

Store at 0-8°C

For Laboratory Use Only



